
Submission Closure Date for 
New Projects 

Submission Closure Date for 
Other Business

Meeting Date
Submission Closure Date for 
Expedited/Low-risk Review

17 Dec 2019 (Tue) 7 Jan 2020 (Tue) 21 Jan 2020 (Tue) 7 Feb 2020 (Fri)
4 Feb 2020 (Tue) 18 Feb 2020 (Tue) 3 Mar 2020 (Tue) 20 Mar 2020 (Fri)

24 Mar 2020 (Tue) 7 Apr 2020 (Tue) 21 Apr 2020 (Tue) 8 May 2020 (Fri)
5 May 2020 (Tue) 19 May 2020 (Tue) 2 Jun 2020 (Tue) 19 Jun 2020 (Fri)
16 Jun 2020 (Tue) 30 Jun 2020 (Tue) 14 Jul 2020 (Tue) 31 Jul 2020 (Fri)
28 Jul 2020 (Tue) 11 Aug 2020 (Tue) 25 Aug 2020 (Tue) 11 Sep 2020 (Fri)
15 Sep 2020 (Tue) 29 Sep 2020 (Tue) 13 Oct 2020 (Tue) 30 Oct 2020 (Fri)
27 Oct 2020 (Tue) 10 Nov 2020 (Tue) 25 Nov 2020 (Wed) 11 Dec 2020 (Fri)


